
ME
YM Juhlakisa 2021
lauantai 30. lokakuuta 2021 - 9.00

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 HAVRE Taavi VEVE EST 40 22.12.1989
2 KUKK Ilmar HELSN5 EST 15.6.1970
3 AFANASSIEV Igor EM FIN 34 21.2.1974
4 ANDERSSON Hans YM FIN 10.1.1959
5 ASPLUND Janne HFM FIN 26 14.12.1966
6 GRÄSBECK Gunnar HABDA FIN 25 20.1.1993
7 HAARALA Ville YM FIN 3.2.1987
8 JUTILA Julius HABDA FIN 8 31.7.2001
9 KAAKINEN Aleksi YM FIN 12.4.1989
10 KESKINIVA Arto PM-BF FIN 38 13.9.1964
11 KILJANDER Oskar TMÅF FIN 5 2.10.1999
12 KORHONEN Pekka MM FIN 45 11.10.1959
13 KOSUNEN Tommi MM FIN 23 26.11.1969
14 KUHTA Marko EM FIN 6 4.4.2003
15 KUVAJA Ville MM FIN 18 21.5.1978
16 LEHTINEN Kasper EM FIN 17 26.7.2003
17 LUMIJÄRVI Juha OMS FIN 44 26.2.1992
18 LYYTINEN Joonas HFM FIN 55 19.4.1976
19 MARKKULA Henri TMÅF FIN 15 26.7.2005
20 MÄKINEN Lassi KAVE FIN 32 7.4.1992
21 MÄNNISTÖ Tomi HABDA FIN 29 15.7.1980
22 NUOTIO Tatu HABDA FIN 14 20.3.1994
23 OJALA Tuomas TMÅF FIN 2.5.2001
24 PAAVOLAINEN Jaakko HFM FIN 3 23.12.1996
25 PAHKALA Peik HABDA FIN 51 25.4.2005
26 PAHKALA Pyry HABDA FIN 16 22.4.2002
27 PANELIUS Rufus EM FIN 12 21.2.1997
28 PIRHONEN Petri EM FIN 13 18.3.2002
29 RANTANEN Joona EM FIN 4 12.7.2003
30 ROSLANDER Kasper HABDA FIN 9 20.3.1992
31 SAARIKKO Janne VEVE FIN 48 23.1.1972
32 SAARINEN Martti HFM FIN 31.5.1973
33 SEEVE Teemu HABDA FIN 19 6.5.1992
34 SERGUN Eduard HELSN5 FIN 20 1.5.1970
35 TAURIAINEN Topias EM FIN 2 9.3.1999
36 TOKOLA Teemu OMS FIN 21 14.6.1981
37 VASENIUS Juho-Pekka KAVE FIN 42 27.12.1987
38 ÄMMÄLÄ Tiitus HELSN5 FIN 27 25.2.2001



6 poules
4 poules of 6 and 2 poules of 7
32 (84,21% of 38) competitors promoted to the next round

Complete DE table of 32 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 TAURIAINEN Topias EM FIN 2
2 PAAVOLAINEN Jaakko HFM FIN 3
3 RANTANEN Joona EM FIN 4
4 KILJANDER Oskar TMÅF FIN 5
5 KUHTA Marko EM FIN 6
6 JUTILA Julius HABDA FIN 8
7 ROSLANDER Kasper HABDA FIN 9
8 PANELIUS Rufus EM FIN 12
9 PIRHONEN Petri EM FIN 13
10 NUOTIO Tatu HABDA FIN 14
11 MARKKULA Henri TMÅF FIN 15
12 PAHKALA Pyry HABDA FIN 16
13 LEHTINEN Kasper EM FIN 17
14 KUVAJA Ville MM FIN 18
15 SEEVE Teemu HABDA FIN 19
16 SERGUN Eduard HELSN5 FIN 20
17 TOKOLA Teemu OMS FIN 21
18 KOSUNEN Tommi MM FIN 23
19 GRÄSBECK Gunnar HABDA FIN 25
20 ASPLUND Janne HFM FIN 26
21 ÄMMÄLÄ Tiitus HELSN5 FIN 27
22 MÄNNISTÖ Tomi HABDA FIN 29
23 MÄKINEN Lassi KAVE FIN 32
24 AFANASSIEV Igor EM FIN 34
25 KESKINIVA Arto PM-BF FIN 38
26 HAVRE Taavi VEVE EST 40
27 VASENIUS Juho-Pekka KAVE FIN 42
28 LUMIJÄRVI Juha OMS FIN 44
29 KORHONEN Pekka MM FIN 45
30 SAARIKKO Janne VEVE FIN 48
31 PAHKALA Peik HABDA FIN 51
32 LYYTINEN Joonas HFM FIN 55
33 SAARINEN Martti HFM FIN
34 ANDERSSON Hans YM FIN
35 KAAKINEN Aleksi YM FIN
36 OJALA Tuomas TMÅF FIN
37 KUKK Ilmar HELSN5 EST
38 HAARALA Ville YM FIN
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Referee(s):

KORHONEN Jonni (SASÄ / FIN)

KESKINIVA Arto PM-BF / FIN

HAVRE Taavi VEVE / EST

PAHKALA Pyry HABDA / FIN

KOSUNEN Tommi MM / FIN

TAURIAINEN Topias EM / FIN

OJALA Tuomas TMÅF / FIN

HAARALA Ville YM / FIN

Referee(s):

LUNDGREN Laura (HFM / FIN)

MARKKULA Henri TMÅF / FIN

AFANASSIEV Igor EM / FIN

PAAVOLAINEN Jaakko HFM / FIN

PAHKALA Peik HABDA / FIN

KUVAJA Ville MM / FIN

KUKK Ilmar HELSN5 / EST

MÄKINEN Lassi KAVE / FIN

Referee(s):

PAHKALA Taneli (KYIF/UR33 / FIN)

NUOTIO Tatu HABDA / FIN

SEEVE Teemu HABDA / FIN

ÄMMÄLÄ Tiitus HELSN5 / FIN

SAARINEN Martti HFM / FIN

RANTANEN Joona EM / FIN

VASENIUS Juho-Pekka KAVE / FIN



Referee(s):

SAVOLAINEN Katri (HFM / FIN)

KILJANDER Oskar TMÅF / FIN

MÄNNISTÖ Tomi HABDA / FIN

LYYTINEN Joonas HFM / FIN

LUMIJÄRVI Juha OMS / FIN

PIRHONEN Petri EM / FIN

SERGUN Eduard HELSN5 / FIN

Referee(s):

WAHTERA Tuukka (YM / FIN)

KUHTA Marko EM / FIN

PANELIUS Rufus EM / FIN

GRÄSBECK Gunnar HABDA / FIN

KAAKINEN Aleksi YM / FIN

TOKOLA Teemu OMS / FIN

KORHONEN Pekka MM / FIN

Referee(s):

ROSLANDER Kasper HABDA / FIN

JUTILA Julius HABDA / FIN

LEHTINEN Kasper EM / FIN

ANDERSSON Hans YM / FIN

ASPLUND Janne HFM / FIN

SAARIKKO Janne VEVE / FIN
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 TAURIAINEN Topias EM FIN 6 1,00 30 8 +22 Advanced
2 PAAVOLAINEN Jaakko HFM FIN 6 1,00 30 9 +21 Advanced
3 JUTILA Julius HABDA FIN 5 1,00 22 4 +18 Advanced
4 SEEVE Teemu HABDA FIN 5 1,00 25 8 +17 Advanced
5 SERGUN Eduard HELSN5 FIN 5 1,00 25 12 +13 Advanced
6 KUHTA Marko EM FIN 5 1,00 25 14 +11 Advanced
7 KUKK Ilmar HELSN5 EST 5 0,83 29 15 +14 Advanced
8 OJALA Tuomas TMÅF FIN 5 0,83 26 19 +7 Advanced
9 ROSLANDER Kasper HABDA FIN 4 0,80 20 10 +10 Advanced
10 KILJANDER Oskar TMÅF FIN 4 0,80 22 13 +9 Advanced
11 RANTANEN Joona EM FIN 4 0,80 21 14 +7 Advanced
12 KOSUNEN Tommi MM FIN 4 0,67 22 16 +6 Advanced
13 NUOTIO Tatu HABDA FIN 3 0,60 21 12 +9 Advanced
14 PANELIUS Rufus EM FIN 3 0,60 21 16 +5 Advanced
15 PIRHONEN Petri EM FIN 3 0,60 23 20 +3 Advanced
16 GRÄSBECK Gunnar HABDA FIN 3 0,60 16 14 +2 Advanced
17 TOKOLA Teemu OMS FIN 3 0,60 19 20 -1 Advanced
18 ASPLUND Janne HFM FIN 3 0,60 16 21 -5 Advanced
19 PAHKALA Pyry HABDA FIN 3 0,50 24 20 +4 Advanced
20 MARKKULA Henri TMÅF FIN 3 0,50 22 23 -1 Advanced
21 KUVAJA Ville MM FIN 3 0,50 16 22 -6 Advanced
22 LEHTINEN Kasper EM FIN 2 0,40 17 18 -1 Advanced
23 LYYTINEN Joonas HFM FIN 2 0,40 17 19 -2 Advanced
24 PAHKALA Peik HABDA FIN 2 0,33 23 25 -2 Advanced
25 HAVRE Taavi VEVE EST 2 0,33 19 27 -8 Advanced
26 MÄKINEN Lassi KAVE FIN 2 0,33 16 27 -11 Advanced
27 KORHONEN Pekka MM FIN 1 0,20 14 18 -4 Advanced
28 VASENIUS Juho-Pekka KAVE FIN 1 0,20 14 22 -8 Advanced
29 LUMIJÄRVI Juha OMS FIN 1 0,20 15 24 -9 Advanced
30 ANDERSSON Hans YM FIN 1 0,20 13 24 -11 Advanced
31 SAARINEN Martti HFM FIN 1 0,20 11 23 -12 Advanced
32 ÄMMÄLÄ Tiitus HELSN5 FIN 1 0,20 10 23 -13 Advanced
33 KESKINIVA Arto PM-BF FIN 1 0,17 14 27 -13 Eliminated
34 SAARIKKO Janne VEVE FIN 0 0,00 14 25 -11 Eliminated
35 KAAKINEN Aleksi YM FIN 0 0,00 10 23 -13 Eliminated
36 MÄNNISTÖ Tomi HABDA FIN 0 0,00 11 25 -14 Eliminated
37 AFANASSIEV Igor EM FIN 0 0,00 15 30 -15 Eliminated
38 HAARALA Ville YM FIN 0 0,00 12 30 -18 Eliminated



ME
Finals

Ref: LUNDGREN Laura (FIN)

1

Ref: KORHONEN Jonni (FIN)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: KORHONEN Jonni (FIN)

1

Ref: SAVOLAINEN Katri (FIN)

2

Ref: SAVOLAINEN Katri (FIN)

3

Ref: KORHONEN Jonni (FIN)

4

Table of 8

Ref: LUNDGREN Laura (FIN)

1

Ref: PAHKALA Taneli (FIN)

2

Ref: KORHONEN Jonni (FIN)

3

Ref: KORHONEN Jonni (FIN)

4

Ref: PAHKALA Taneli (FIN)

5

Ref: LUNDGREN Laura (FIN)

6

Ref: SAVOLAINEN Katri (FIN)

7

Ref: SAVOLAINEN Katri (FIN)

8

Table of 16

Ref: SAVOLAINEN Katri (FIN)

1

Ref: PAHKALA Taneli (FIN)

2

Ref: KORHONEN Jonni (FIN)

3

Ref: LUNDGREN Laura (FIN)

4

Ref: SAVOLAINEN Katri (FIN)

5

Ref: PAHKALA Taneli (FIN)

6

Ref: LUNDGREN Laura (FIN)

7

Ref: KORHONEN Jonni (FIN)

8

Ref: SAVOLAINEN Katri (FIN)

9

Ref: KORHONEN Jonni (FIN)

10

Ref: PAHKALA Taneli (FIN)

11

Ref: LUNDGREN Laura (FIN)

12

Ref: PAHKALA Taneli (FIN)

13

Ref: SAVOLAINEN Katri (FIN)

14

Ref: LUNDGREN Laura (FIN)

15

Ref: KORHONEN Jonni (FIN)

16

Table of 32

EM / FIN

HELSN5 / FIN

OMS / FIN

HABDA / FIN

HABDA / FIN

HABDA / FIN

VEVE / EST

TMÅF / FIN

HELSN5 / FIN

KAVE / FIN

MM / FIN

MM / FIN

HABDA / FIN

TMÅF / FIN

OMS / FIN

HABDA / FIN

HABDA / FIN

YM / FIN

HABDA / FIN

EM / FIN

EM / FIN

EM / FIN

MM / FIN

EM / FIN

HELSN5 / EST

KAVE / FIN

HFM / FIN

TMÅF / FIN

EM / FIN

HFM / FIN

HFM / FIN

HFM / FIN



ME

Ref: KORHONEN Jonni (FIN)
Assist: SAVOLAINEN Katri (FIN)
Assist: LUNDGREN Laura (FIN)

1

Finals

Ref: LUNDGREN Laura (FIN)

1

Ref: KORHONEN Jonni (FIN)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: KORHONEN Jonni (FIN)

1

Ref: SAVOLAINEN Katri (FIN)

2

Ref: SAVOLAINEN Katri (FIN)

3

Ref: KORHONEN Jonni (FIN)

4

Table of 8

EM / FIN

HABDA / FIN

HELSN5 / FIN

HABDA / FIN

HABDA / FIN

EM / FIN

TMÅF / FIN

HFM / FIN



ME
YM Juhlakisa 2021
lauantai 30. lokakuuta 2021 - 9.00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 PAAVOLAINEN Jaakko HFM FIN 23.12.1996
2 ROSLANDER Kasper HABDA FIN 20.3.1992
3T SERGUN Eduard HELSN5 FIN 1.5.1970
3T JUTILA Julius HABDA FIN 31.7.2001
5 SEEVE Teemu HABDA FIN 6.5.1992
6 KUHTA Marko EM FIN 4.4.2003
7 KILJANDER Oskar TMÅF FIN 2.10.1999
8 KUKK Ilmar HELSN5 EST 15.6.1970
9 OJALA Tuomas TMÅF FIN 2.5.2001
10 RANTANEN Joona EM FIN 12.7.2003
11 KOSUNEN Tommi MM FIN 26.11.1969
12 PANELIUS Rufus EM FIN 21.2.1997
13 PIRHONEN Petri EM FIN 18.3.2002
14 GRÄSBECK Gunnar HABDA FIN 20.1.1993
15 MARKKULA Henri TMÅF FIN 26.7.2005
16 NUOTIO Tatu HABDA FIN 20.3.1994
17 TOKOLA Teemu OMS FIN 14.6.1981
18 ASPLUND Janne HFM FIN 14.12.1966
19 PAHKALA Pyry HABDA FIN 22.4.2002
20 KUVAJA Ville MM FIN 21.5.1978
21 LEHTINEN Kasper EM FIN 26.7.2003
22 LYYTINEN Joonas HFM FIN 19.4.1976
23 PAHKALA Peik HABDA FIN 25.4.2005
24 HAVRE Taavi VEVE EST 22.12.1989
25 MÄKINEN Lassi KAVE FIN 7.4.1992
26 KORHONEN Pekka MM FIN 11.10.1959
27 VASENIUS Juho-Pekka KAVE FIN 27.12.1987
28 LUMIJÄRVI Juha OMS FIN 26.2.1992
29 ANDERSSON Hans YM FIN 10.1.1959
30 SAARINEN Martti HFM FIN 31.5.1973
31 ÄMMÄLÄ Tiitus HELSN5 FIN 25.2.2001
32 KESKINIVA Arto PM-BF FIN 13.9.1964
33 SAARIKKO Janne VEVE FIN 23.1.1972
34 KAAKINEN Aleksi YM FIN 12.4.1989
35 MÄNNISTÖ Tomi HABDA FIN 15.7.1980
36 AFANASSIEV Igor EM FIN 21.2.1974
37 HAARALA Ville YM FIN 3.2.1987
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Name Country FFA Rating Member # Poule Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
KORHONEN Jonni FIN B Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
LUNDGREN Laura FIN Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Assist: 1
PAHKALA Taneli FIN L Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 2
SAVOLAINEN Katri FIN B Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Assist: 1
WAHTERA Tuukka FIN 40052892 Ref: 1


